ROZKŁAD JAZDY SZKOŁA PODSTAWOWA w LUTOMI DOLNEJ od 2 września 2022r.

Trasa nr I
	Przystanek – dowóz
	Godziny odjazdu
	Przystanek – odwozy
	Godziny odjazdu

	1. Jakubów
2. Makowice
3. Opoczka
4. Bojanice I i II
5. Lutomia Dolna – Szkoła
	710
715
720
730
740
	1. Lutomia Dolna – Szkoła
2. Bojanice
3. Opoczka
4. Makowice
5. Jakubów
6. Lutomia Dolna – Szkoła
7. Bojanice
8. Opoczka
9. Makowice
10. Jakubów
11. Lutomia Dolna – Szkoła
12. Bojanice
13. Opoczka
14. Makowice
15. Jakubów
	po 5 lekcjach: 	1255
	1300
	1305
	1310
	1315
po 6 lekcjach: 	13 50
	1355
	1400
	1405
	1410
po 7 lekcjach: 	1440
	1445
	1450
	1455
	1500

	
	ok. 13 km
	
	ok. 53 km




Trasa nr II
	Przystanek – dowóz
	Godziny odjazdu
	Przystanek – odwozy
	Godziny odjazdu

	1. Stachowice
2. Lutomia Dolna – rozwidlenie
3. Lutomia Dolna I, II
4. Lutomia Mała
5. Lutomia Dolna – szkoła (od ulicy)
6. Lutomia Górna – pętla
7. Lutomia Górna I, II
8. Lutomia Dolna – Szkoła
	715
720
725
727
735
740
744
750
	1. Lutomia Dolna – szkoła
2. Lutomia Górna I
3. Lutomia Górna II
4. Lutomia Górna – pętla
5. Stachowice
6. Lutomia Dolna I, II
7. Lutomia Mała
8. Lutomia Dolna – szkoła
9. Lutomia Górna I
10. Lutomia Górna II
11. Lutomia Górna – pętla
12. Stachowice
13. Lutomia Dolna I, II
14. Lutomia Mała
15. Lutomia Dolna – szkoła
16. Stachowice
17. Lutomia Dolna I, II
18. Lutomia Mała
19. Lutomia Górna I
20. Lutomia Górna II
21. Lutomia Górna – pętla
	po 5 lekcjach: 	1255
	1258
	1301
	1305
	1315
	1325
	1330
po 6 lekcjach: 	1350
	1353
	1356
	1400
	1410
	1420
	1425
po 7 lekcjach: 	1440
	1445
	1450
	1455
	1500
	1505
	1510

	
	ok. 16,5 km
	
	ok. 56,5 km
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